
NM-USP100BLACK NEOMOUNTS BY NEWSTAR SELECT
Neomounts by Newstar Select Sonos

Playbar soundbar mount for TV - Black

The Neomounts Select Neomounts Select SONOS soundbar mount, NM-USP100BLACK is

the best choice universal soundbar bracket to mount your SONOS PLAYBAR to your

existing TV bracket. This mount is a great choice for space saving placement on ceilings and

walls to guarantee an optimal listening position. This mount easily combines with any brand

flat screen wall- or ceiling mount. Ideal to hold both flat screen TVs and the Playbar itself,

allowing both units to rotate to face the viewer. 

The Neomounts Select soundbar mount fixes to your existing TV bracket ensuring your

sound moves in line with the screen. Fully benefit from the capabilities of the speaker so you

can perfectly angle your sound. The mount is adjustable in width covering the VESA holes of

your TV bracket.

Neomounts Select NM-USP100BLACK is suitable for soundbars up to 15 kilo. The brackets

guarantee quick installation. 

All installation material is included with the product.

SPECIFICATIONS

Color

Depth

Height

Max. weight

Min. weight

Type

VESA maximum

VESA minimum

VESA pattern

Warranty

EAN code

Black

3 mm

45 cm

15

0

Tilt

Rotate

Swivel

Full motion

600x400 mm

200x100 mm

100x200

200x200

200x400

400x400

400x600

200x300

300x300

5 year

8717371445119
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